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Giantel Midfondcup 2020

LIDNUMM. NAAM

22121392 G. van Heugten
21660433 A. van de Laar
21309206 H. Hanegraaf en Zn
21150897 M.H. Broeren
21519045 G. v.d. Oever & Zn
22019050 A. Vermulst & Zn
21511092 H.L.Korewijk
22160189 E. Mikkers
22599378 Comb Faassen & Zn
21430584 A. van Nistelrooy
22160103 G. den Holder
22610001 A.Adams
21370912 G. van Schaijk
23610111 G. Linders
21560005 Thijs Ketels
21670004 FPP Speed Diepeveen
23610002 Ger Cuppen
22370537 A.A v Zoggel
22340081 H. Berkers
22499001 A & A Dirks
21511238 M. Biemans
21519274 V.d. Berg & Kremers
21670798 R. van der Pas
21300971 P. van Venrooy
22599005 V.d.Wiel&Schreuder
22200291 F. de Lau
21040330 J. Warmerdam
21409027 Comb Rooy-Ouwens
22590015 F.R. van de Laar
22370006 R. van de Wassenberg
22040949 M. de Groot
22010019 J. Romonesco
22370005 J. van der Putten
21569001 Karin van der Aa
22160201 J. van den Munckhof
9120290 G.J. van der Linden
21430339 T. Van Rosmalen
21079181 Essens & Verbeek
22490354 W. Vissers
20160745 M. de Kruijf
21511611 J. Wippert
21560851 J. Biezemans
21430398 H. Maas
21359132 H. Ulijn en Zn
22220395 J. Koch
22470381 Ton van de Put
22349001 Stokmans en Zn. P.
22619001 Hoeijmans-Derks
22040752 J. Vereijken
21350656 H. van de Akker

WOONPLAATS

Budel Dorplein
Zeeland
Nuland
Den Dungen
Uden
Stiphout
Uden
Deurne
Waalre
Berlicum
Deurne
Veldhoven
Berghem
Ysselsteyn
Haarsteeg
Keldonk
America
Boekel
Geldrop
Helmond
Volkel
Uden
Veghel
Geffen
Luyksgestel
Eersel
Berlicum
Megen
Heeze
Handel
Beek En Donk
Helmond
Handel
Nieuwkuijk
Deurne

Mill
Rosmalen
Boxtel
Mierlo
Oirschot
Sint Hubert
Vlijmen
Rosmalen
Berghem
Eindhoven
Hapert
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Beek en Donk
Oss

TOTAAL

4623.1
4510.6
4241.6
4050.1
3800.2
3793.2
3678.1
3637.3
3544.6
3476.1
3413.1
3371.9
3332.4
3289.7
3275.7
3266.5
3258.6
3257.4
3141.4
3106.7
3052.0
3046.0
3025.0
3023.3
2994.4
2978.0
2969.8
2888.4
2871.8
2850.6
2822.0
2758.4
2737.0
2724.2
2676.4
2671.1
2664.6
2660.7
2657.3
2653.2
2633.4
2617.7
2611.6
2607.7
2561.2
2538.1
2531.0
2529.7
2518.1
2478.5



